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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
CRLR
CRLR
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
TACR

139
105
71
51
34
3
37
88
224
207
12
46
29

22
20
52
154
40
62
27
91
28
96
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25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
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FILE NO TOKEN NO.

5704032025
5678632025
5664832025
5702132025
5681932025
5623532025
5647532025
5672132025
5717932025
5715432025
5741732025
5761232025
5746732025
5774232025
5674632025
5672432025
5641432025
5694332025
5755632025
5757132025
5750432025
5793532025
5750932025
5778532025
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ADVOCATE NAME
SHIV KUMAR SINGH
VIJIT SAXENA
SANDEEP KUMAR CHAURASIYA
ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI
DAYA SHANKER PANDEY
MONU UPADHYAY
UDAY PRATAP
SATYA PRAKASH SINGH
KUNJESH KUMAR DUBEY
PANKAJ KUMAR SHUKLA
SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH
PURUSHOTTAM MANI TRIPATHI
SUHAIL AHMAD ANSARI
JAHAGIR HAIDER
ASHISH PANDEY
SUFIA SABA
RAGHUVANSH CHANDRA
HEMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
RAM JATAN YADAV
MOHD FAIZ
MAOHAMMAD NADEEM
R.K. SHAHI
BABU LAL RAM



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLR
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482

79
113
16
50
28

45
62
11
16
84
50
14
21
61
87
41

103

131

114
69
11
11
97
19
53

36

19
53
70
36
30
48
a7
121
104

18

38

33
68
132
29
30
119

51
67
120
33

25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
24-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25

26-03-25
5773232025
5785932025
5743132025
5751932025
5773132025
5627232025
5774332025
5756732025
5770832025
5739532025
5776732025
5775932025
5762932025
5780232025
5766032025
5771032025
5775632025
5650532025
5714232025
5781632025
5795232025
5785832025
5766232025
5749232025
5769132025
5779032025
5744732025
5767232025
5758532025
5739832025
5745032025
5761732025
5765332025
5749432025
5747132025
5763832025
5753832025
5789232025
5783032025
5741432025
5760732025
5739132025
5758032025
5741332025
5762432025
5765732025
5795532025
5775532025
5755532025
5790132025
5779832025
5763932025
5774932025
5788932025
5748132025
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SANJAY KUMAR NIGAM
SOMDEYV DIXIT
SHRI KRISHNA MISHRA
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

VIRENDRA SINGH YADAV (RECIVED)

SARVAN KUMAR SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR SHUKLA
SATISH KUMAR TYAGI

PRANAV TIWARY
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
MAHESH KUMAR SAHANI
DEVESH KUMAR SHUKLA
DINESH YADAV
SANTOSH KUMAR KESHARWANI
SHARIQUE AHMAD
SHAILENDRA SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA
ADWITIYA PRAKASH TIWARI
SALMAN AHMAD
SANDEEP MISHRA
ANAND PRAKASH DUBEY
SOMDEV DIXIT
S.P. VISHWAKARMA
RATNESH KUMAR SHUKLA
DEVI DAYAL
KRISHNA DUTT AWASTHI
AMIT RAI
PREM BABU VERMA
AVINASH PANDEY
SURESH BAHADUR
ANURAG DUBEY
ADITYA KANT SHARMA
GIRRAJ SINGH
UDAYVEER SINGH
CHANDRA SHEKHAR MISHRA
M.P.S. CHAUHAN
SUSHIL KUMAR
SOHAN LAL YADAV
DIPANSHU KUSHWAHA
JAY PRAKASH YADAV

SHISHIR KUMAR TIWARI (RECIVED)

SHAILESH KUMAR YADAV
J.B. SINGH
AMIT TIWARI
SANGAM SINGH
VISHNU PRATAP PANDEY
VIVEK PANDEY
OMVIR SINGH RAJPOOT
KALAMUDDIN
CHANDRA SEN PAL
LIHAZUR RAHMAN KHAN
AMIT RAI
VISHESH RAJVANSHI
RUPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
SHRAVANA KUMAR YADAV



82
83
84
85
86
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL
A482
CRLA
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
ABAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

34
38
31
84
123
18
106
72
25
89
18
35
23

49
83
66
15
65
38
81
13

21
15

61
10
18
32
117
15
28
70

95
78
130
45
98

25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25

26-03-25
5748332025
5749632025
5775132025
5787032025
5791432025
5760732025
5787432025
5776332025
5767732025
5790432025
5788332025
5782232025
5748632025
5757432025
5764032025
5780632025
5764732025
5742932025
5760532025
5784332025
5786832025
5741632025
5741532025
5791932025
5776432025
5740932025
5760832025
5742732025
5744932025
5777932025
5788232025
5743432025
5750132025
5774132025
5740432025
5777532025
5773532025
5795132025
5751332025
5778932025
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LAVLESH KUMAR SHARMA
ASHWANI KUMAR
ANIL MULLIK
SHRI NIWASH YADAV
CHANDRA BHAN
SHISHIR KUMAR TIWARI(RECIVED)
JITENDRA PAL SINGH JADAUN
NARENDRA SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
CHANDRA BHAN
CHANDRA SEN PAL
ABDUL KHALIL
MOHAMMAD BELAL
ASHIYAM NASIR
SAURABH PATHAK
VINAY KUMAR SINGH
SATYA DHEER SINGH JADAUN
ARUN KUMAR
AKHILENDRA YADAV
ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
PRADEEP KUMAR
VIMLENDU TRIPATHI(RECIVED)
RABINDRA BAHADUR SINGH
SIRA) AHMAD KHAN
DEVENDRA VIKRAM SINGH
MONU UPADHYAY
RAGHUBIR SINGH
NIRBHAY SINGH
AMIT RAI
MAHESH KUMAR SAHANI
SUNEEL KUMAR MISHRA
PRATEEK SRIVASTAVA
SHIV SHANKAR SACHAN
VIVEK KUMAR YADAV
DR. KAMLESH KUMAR
GAGAN PRATAP SINGH
SHAILENDRA KUMAR OJHA
ANKIT KUMAR YADAV
AMZAD RZA
NIRBHAY SINGH



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLR
A482
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
A482
CRLR
CRLA
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLA
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482
CRLA
A482
CRLR
A482
ABAIL
ABAIL
CRLA
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
ABAIL
CRLA

115
64
a7
43

60
43
128
35
116
14
14
10
73

13
26
79

67
33
30
69
133
12
12
94
83
77
19
39
24
91
16

24
26
16
48
10
22
19

LY

40
34
124
107
20
15

31
108
125

109

41
75
42
92
20

37
54
88

75
25

22
24

105
58
126
93
24
37

122
18
39

25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
26-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
26-03-25
26-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25
25-03-25

26-03-25
5786732025
5772832025
5760332025
5794532025
5741832025
5768332025
5756632025
5793632025
5748432025
5790032025
5776632025
5743732025
5759732025
5768832025
5744232025
5777032025
5773332025
5788432025
5762132025
5764632025
5778232025
5774132025
5774832025
5795932025
5769332025
5748732025
5779932025
5784032025
5770232025
5764932025
5763032025
5808832025
5777232025
5786432025
5801832025
5809632025
5750632025
5756432025
5755732025
5748832025
5745732025
5791132025
5741032025
5749332025
5749532025
5748032025
5750332025
5783332025
5793832025
5784732025
5775232025
5754832025
5747032025
5812532025
5783632025
5793932025
5739232025
5789132025
5754932025
5757632025
5778332025
5761532025
5777132025
5745132025
5739032025
5761932025
5769532025
5790832025
5757532025
5768932025
5749832025
5741232025
5744332025
5766732025
5748932025
5765432025
5785132025
5763232025
5793232025
5777632025
5745432025
5749732025
5742132025
5791032025
5781032025
5786332025
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VINOD KUMAR MAURYA
BRI) BHUSHAN UPADHYAY
AKHILENDRA YADAV
RAGHAVENDRA SHARAN TIWARI
MOHD IMRAN KHAN
KUSHAGRA AGARWAL
TARUN SINGH
ANKIT KUMAR SAHU
KULVEER SINGH
MANISH KUMAR DATTA
SHAHSUDDIN AHMAD
AJEET KUMAR SINGH
NARENDRA KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR MAURYA
AJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA
SHEEBA RIZVI
RAJ KUMAR VERMA
VED PRAKASH PANDEY
PUSHKAR MEJROTRA(RECIVED)
AJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
BABUL KUMAR SHARMA
SHAILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
P.K.SINGH
UMAIR MAHMOOD
DEVI DAYAL
MOHD. KALIM
GAGAN PRATAP SINGH
ROHIT TIWARI
RAMESH KUMAR MISHRA
SURENDRA MOHAN MISHRA
RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI(RECIVED)
BABOO RAM
ANIL KUMAR
RA)J KUMAR SHARMA
MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH
BIBHUTI NARAYAN SINGH
MOHD FAIZ
FAKHRUZZMAN
PIYUSH DUBEY
MANOJ KUMAR YADAV
FAIZ AHMAD
CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUSHWAHA
DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN
MOHAMMAD BELAL
RAJESH KUMAR
RAJEEV KUMAR SAINI
ASHISH TYAGI
JAMWANT MAURYA (RECIVED)
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
ANAND PRAKASH PANDEY
RAJESH YADAV
VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA
RAJEEV UPADHYAY
FARQUAN AHMAD
BHAARAT SINGH
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
SAAGAR SRIVASTAVA
HIMANSHU MISHRA
KALAMUDDIN
RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI(RECIVED)
GAGAN BHUSHAN MISHRA
RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI(RECIVED)
BALBEER SINGH
NEERA]J SRIVASTAVA
RAFEEK AHMAD KHAN
AVINASH PANDEY
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
THAKUR PRASAD DUBEY
GIRISH KUMAR MISHRA
CH. DIL NISAR
PRATIBHA JAISWAL
SHAMSHAD ALAM
SHIVARCHAN MISHRA
KRISHNA KUMAR CHAURASIYA
MOHD. KALIM
RAM KUMAR DUBEY
JITENDRA PAL SINGH JADAUN
M.Z. HODA
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
ABHISHEK TIWARI
AKHILESH KUMAR TIWARI
PRAMOD KUMAR
VISHVENDRA SINGH
THAKUR PRASAD DUBEY
VASHISTHA TIWARI
NEEJA SRIVASTAVA



209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
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